

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1227- 1228 /2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/12 / 2 008 in CRLO P No. 17293 / 2004 & CR LOP No. 18016 / 2004 of The H I G H COURT OF M A D R A S)

V.M. R A J L I N G A M

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S.D. M.& R E V. D I V N L.OFF I C E R & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 02/03 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Soumyajit Pani,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Interim order granted by this Court's
order dated 18.2.2009 shall continue.

(Arvind)
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master