

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1227-1228/2009

V.M.RAJLINGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.D.M.& REV.DIVNL.OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 06/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Pani, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service on respondents 3 and 4. There is no
appearance for respondents 1, 2 and 5 to 7.
List again on 4.8.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK