

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1227-1228/2009

V.M.RAJLINGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.D.M.& REV.DIVNL.OFFICER & ORS.
(With appln(s) for substitution,stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Prithvi Raj B.N., adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps, in view of the letter dated 27.7.2010, on or before 31.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd