

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1949-1950 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

V.M.RAJLINGAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.D.M.& REV.DIVNL.OFFICER & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/08/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for both sides are present.

As last chance, one week's time is granted to the

appellant to file spare copies of the SLP.

List again on 21.10.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR