

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1949-1950 OF 2010

V.M.RAJLINGAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.D.M.& REV.DIVNL.OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Santha Kumaran, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Khanna, Adv.

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Prayer for deletion of the name of Respondent No.4 from the array
of the parties is allowed at the risk of the appellant.

| (Geeta Ahuja)
| Sr. P.A.

| (Sneh Lata Sharma)
| Court Master