

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1949-1950 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

V.M.RAJLINGAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.D.M.& REV.DIVNL.OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay
WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 193-194 of 2010 in CrI.A.No.1949-1950 OF 2010

Date: 19/09/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Soumyajit Pani,adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.Anand Padmanabhan,adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv

Mr.M.Yogesh Kanna,adv.
Ms.Vanita Chandrakant Giri,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice in NLPA.
List the matter on 27.11.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |