

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1949-1950/2010

V.M.RAJLINGAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.D.M.& REV.DIVNL.OFFICER & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 193-194/2010 In Cr1.A. No. 1949-1950/2010
(With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for exemption from
filing O.T.)

Date : 24/03/2015 These appeals/petitioners were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Bhandari, Adv.
for Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Ms. Amritha Sarayoo J, Adv.
for Mr. Pramod Dayal,AOR

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties seek some time to
obtain instructions.

Post next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master